

## Legislation Details

| 09-00642   | Version: 1   |  |   |  |
|--|--|--|---|--|
| Appointment/BOS item   |  | Status:  | Passed  |  |
| 6/24/2009  |  | In control:  | BOARD OF SUPERVISORS  |  |
| 7/7/2009   |  | Final action:  | 7/7/2009  |  |
| Approve the appointment of Sheila Cassidy Federman to the Santa Barbara County Civil Service Commission, term ending July 1, 2013, Third District. |  |  |   |  |
| SUPERVISOR FARR  |  |  |   |  |
|  |  |  |   |  |
|  |  |  |   |  |
| 1. Sheila Cassidy Federman Appointment   |  |  |   |  |
| Ver. Action B  | y  | Acti   | on  | Result   |
| 1 BOARD  | OF SUPERVISC   | ORS App  | proved  | Pass   |
|  | Appointment/l<br>6/24/2009<br>7/7/2009<br>Approve the a<br>Commission,<br>SUPERVISOR<br>1. Sheila Case<br>Ver. Action By | Appointment/BOS item<br>6/24/2009<br>7/7/2009<br>Approve the appointment of Sh<br>Commission, term ending July<br>SUPERVISOR FARR<br>1. Sheila Cassidy Federman Ap<br>Ver. Action By | Appointment/BOS item Status:   6/24/2009 In control:   7/7/2009 Final action:   Approve the appointment of Sheila Cassidy Fed Commission, term ending July 1, 2013, Third Dis   SUPERVISOR FARR In control:   1. Sheila Cassidy Federman Appointment Action By   Ver. Action By | Appointment/BOS item Status: Passed   6/24/2009 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS   7/7/2009 Final action: 7/7/2009   Approve the appointment of Sheila Cassidy Federman to the Santa Barbara County C Commission, term ending July 1, 2013, Third District.   SUPERVISOR FARR I. Sheila Cassidy Federman Appointment Action By |